Spielort:

Spieltag:

Spielplan:
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Radball Schweizermeisterschaft 2004
Spielplan / Resultate Final Schuler A

Mosnang
Radballhalle

Sonntag, 6. Juni 04 Zeit:

Mannschaften
Sirnach
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1
Amriswil RMV 1
Amriswil RMV 2
Oftringen 1

Mosnang 2
Amriswil RMV 1
Sirnach
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1
Sirnach
Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Amriswil RMV 2
Sirnach
Mosnang 2
Sirnach
Amriswil RMV 1
Mosnang 1
Sirnach

Emtscheidungsspiel:

Rangliste:

Ok wN =

Mosnang 1

Sirnach
Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Amriswil RMV 2
Oftringen 1
Amriswil RMV 1

Kategorie: Schiler A

Final

13.30 Uhr

Korn Sven

Gerig Manuel

Ziegler Tobias
Gutzwiller Beat
Schaad Tobias

Mosnang 1
Amriswil RMV 2
Oftringen 1
Amriswil RMV 2
Amriswil RMV 1
Amriswil RMV 2
Oftringen 1
Amriswil RMV 1
Oftringen 1
Amriswil RMV 1
Oftringen 1
Mosnang 1
Oftringen 1
Amriswil RMV 2
Mosnang 2

Sirnach

Korn Sven
Gerig Manuel

Gutzwiller Beat
Schaad Tobias
Ziegler Tobias

Leuenberger Christian
Wohlgensinger Raphael Ammann Andreas
Risch Matthias
Gisler Benjamin
Steiger Claudio
Bhend Micha

0:1
1:2
5:1
2:2
5:1
6:0
5:2
6:1
2:2
3:1
6:1
2:2
0:2
6:2
4:3

0:2

Leuenberger Christian
Risch Matthias
Wohlgensinger Raphael Ammann Andreas
Steiger Claudio
Bhend Micha
Gisler Benjamin

Punkte

13 +3
13
7
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